690062 : JTM-1050EVS/460, 10" x 50" Table, R-8 Taper, EVS, 3HP, 3Ph, 460V Only

Features and Benefits
« ELECTRONIC VARIABLE SPEED VERTICAL MILLING MACHINE - JTM-1050EVS
* Runs quieter and smoother than conventional variable speed head
» Low maintenance head has less moving parts
» No belt slippage allows more power at the spindle
* Meehanite casting
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690062 : JTM-1050EVS/460, 10" x 50" Table, R-8 Taper, EVS, 3HP, 3Ph, 460V Only

Specification

Part Number

Motor

Number of Spindle speeds
Spindle Taper

Quill Diameter (in.)

Head Movement (deg.)

Max Distance Spindle to Table
(in.)

Distance Spindle to Column (in.)
Table Longitudinal Travel (in.)
Table Cross Travel (in.)
T-Slots Number and Size (in.)
T-Slot Centers (in.)

Work Table Weight Capacity (Ibs.)
Travel of Knee (in.)

Travel of Ram (in.)

Quill Travel (in.)

Quill Down feed Rates (IPR)
Range of Spindle Speeds (RPM)
Table Size (in.)

Note

Distance Spindle to Column
(min./in.)

Prewired 230V

Model Number

Brand

Overall Dimensions

Height

Width

Length

Net Weight

Value

690062

3HP, 460V only, 3Ph
Variable

R-8

3-3/8

90°R &L,45°F&B

19

26

30

15-1/4

3 and 5/8

2-1/2

720

14-1/4

20-1/2

5
.0015—.003—.006
10—3,600

10 x 50

Use of ANY phase converter will void warranty. JTM-1050EVS/230 will operate on single Phase
230V Power

5-1/2

460V Only
JTM-1050EVS/460
Jet

95-3/4 x 70-5/8 x 88

0 inch
0 inch
0 inch
3000 pound
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